Dutch International Flute Competition 2019
timetable transport Railway Station Weert, Bekerhof, Adams Music Centre
problems with your transport: phone or sms: 0031612852571, 0031646606335

date
Tuesday
9-4-2019

Wednesday
10-4-2019

Thursday
11-4-2019

time

15:00
16:00
17:00
19:00

08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
18:30
19:00

08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
18:30
19:00

at this time we only dirve on demand; phone 0031612852571
do you need transport at another time, phone 0031612852571

you can find our bus here, opposite the station
if there is no bus, wait here

pr

route

from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof
from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof
from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof
from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof

from Bekerhof to Adams; 2 cars

from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Bekerhof to Adams

from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Bekerhof to Adams

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Adams to Bekerhof

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof

from Adams to Bekerhof; 2 cars

from Adams to Railway Station Weert

from Bekerhof to Adams; 2 cars

from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Bekerhof to Adams

from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Bekerhof to Adams

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Adams

from Adams to Bekerhof

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof

from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert
from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof

from Adams to Bekerhof; 2 cars

from Adams to Railway Station Weert

international L.
flute competition

comments

on demand

on demand

on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand

on demand

on demand

on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand
on demand

on demand

on demand



Friday

12-4-2019 08:00 from Railway Station Weert to Adams and Bekerhof
08:30 from Bekerhof to Adams and Railway Station Weert
every half hour the same route
Saturday
13-4-2019 08:00 from Railway Station Weert to Adams and Bekerhof
08:30 from Bekerhof to Adams and Railway Station Weert
every half hour the same route
Sunday
14-4-2019 08:00 from Railway Station Weert to Adams and Bekerhof

08:30 from Bekerhof to Adams and Railway Station Weert
every half hour the same route



