Dutch International Flute Competition 2019

timetable transport Railway Station Weert, Bekerhof, Adams Music Centre problems with your transport: phone or sms: 0031612852571, 0031646606335 at this time we only dirve on demand; phone 0031612852571 do you need transport at another time, phone 0031612852571



you can find our bus here, opposite the station if there is no bus, wait here



date	time	route	comments
Tuesday			
9-4-2019	15:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	
	16:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	on demand
	17:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	
	19:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	on demand
Wednesday			
10-4-2019	08:30	from Bekerhof to Adams; 2 cars	
	09:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	
	09:30	from Bekerhof to Adams	
	10:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	
	10:30	from Bekerhof to Adams	on demand
	11:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	12:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	on demand
	12:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	13:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	on demand
	13:30	from Adams to Bekerhof	on demand
	15:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	16:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	
	16:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	17:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	
	18:30	from Adams to Bekerhof; 2 cars	
	19:00	from Adams to Railway Station Weert	on demand
Thursday			
11-4-2019	08:30	from Bekerhof to Adams; 2 cars	
	09:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	
	09:30	from Bekerhof to Adams	
	10:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	
	10:30	from Bekerhof to Adams	on demand
	11:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	12:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	on demand
	12:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	13:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams	on demand
	13:30	from Adams to Bekerhof	on demand
	15:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	16:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	
	16:30	from Adams to Bekerhof to Railway Station Weert	on demand
	17:00	from Railway Station Weert to Bekerhof	
	18:30	from Adams to Bekerhof; 2 cars	
	19:00	from Adams to Railway Station Weert	on demand

Friday		
12-4-2019	08:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams and Bekerhof
	08:30	from Bekerhof to Adams and Railway Station Weert
	every half hour	the same route
Saturday		
13-4-2019	08:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams and Bekerhof
	08:30	from Bekerhof to Adams and Railway Station Weert
	every half hour	the same route
Sunday		
14-4-2019	08:00	from Railway Station Weert to Adams and Bekerhof
	08:30	from Bekerhof to Adams and Railway Station Weert
	every half hour	the same route